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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002227097 ISHITA  MAJUMDER Female No  1 1 UR  24  388.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001107663 ANISH  MANDAL Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  3  384.00  90.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865338 MD ABU MOTALEB MOLLA Male No  3  1 3 OBC-A  3  383.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075446 NAWAZ  AMIN Male No  4  2 4 OBC-B  3  375.00  93.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221286 INDRONIL  GHOSHAL Male No  5 5 UR  3  367.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787212 KAUSHIK  BACHAR Male No  6 6 UR  5  361.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228202 MADIHA  ILHAN Female No  7 7 UR  19  352.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387958 DIPANJAN  SARKAR Male No  8  3 8 OBC-B  4  352.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610688 ZAHIN  AKHTAR Male No  9 9 UR  4  351.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002185678 SOHEL RAJ MEHEDI Male No  10 10 UR  14  349.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977722 RIFAK  ALVI Male No  11  2 11 OBC-A  7  349.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869296 MAYNUDDIN  GAZI Male No  12 12 UR  7  349.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414303 SHREYASI  NATH Female No  13  4 13 OBC-B  1  348.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130643 SWARUP  PAL Male No  14  5 14 OBC-B  4  338.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A001478247 KULSUM  PARVEEN Female No  15 15 UR  10  338.00  86.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857721 MD MOJAHIDUL ISLAM Male No  16  3 16 OBC-A  16  338.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628132 AYAN  PAL Male No  17  6 17 OBC-B  3  337.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904641 MAYEESHA  ADIBA Female No  18 18 UR  2  337.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000984988 CHHANDAK JYOTI MANDAL Male No  19  1 19 SC  2  331.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277123 SARBAJIT  MONDAL Male No  20  7 20 OBC-B  20  330.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057078 SOURAJIT  SARDAR Male No  21  8 21 OBC-B  11  329.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691528 FARIA  YASMIN Female No  22 22 UR  5  327.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008367 JEET  BARUI Male No  23  2 23 SC  4  327.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845218 SURYASIS  CHAKRABORTY Male No  24 24 UR  4  322.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402748 SUBHRADEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  25  9 25 OBC-B  17  322.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395500 NAZIMUL ISLAM GAZI Male No  26  10 26 OBC-B  2  320.00  77.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208024 NISHIT KIRON KARMAKAR Male No  27  11 27 OBC-B  8  319.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964314 SOURISH  CHOWDHURY Male No  28 28 UR  10  311.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3
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Rule4

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A001967530 UJAAN  AICH Male No  29 29 UR  6  308.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001598299 ANKAN  SARKAR Male No  30  12 30 OBC-B  2  305.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001994958 FARHAN  SARDAR Male No  31 31 UR  2  302.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169064 TAPADYUTI  MRIDHA Male No  32  3 32 SC  15  301.00  85.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759776 PRITHWIRAJ  ROY Male No  33  4 33 SC  7  295.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213742 JANNATUN  ISLAM Female No  34 34 UR  7  293.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231856 ADITYA  HALDER Male No  35  13 35 OBC-B  2  291.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950744 ANTAN  NAG Male No  36 36 UR  4  288.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346611 SOHAN  ZAMAN Male No  37 37 UR  18  283.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910158 NOURIN  SHABANA Female No  38 38 UR  2  280.00  64.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729614 DIPAYAN  ADHYA Male No  39 39 UR  2  279.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062381 RITAM  MALLIK Male No  40  5 40 SC  12  275.00  72.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782609 HAIMANTI  PAUL Female No  41  14 41 OBC-B  5  269.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464150 RAJAT  GHOSH Male No  42  15 42 OBC-B  3  267.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001710269 MD  ISHTEYAQUE Male No  43  4 43 OBC-A  17  265.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050656 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  44  16 44 OBC-B  24  263.00  63.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126302 MURCHHALIN  MOLLA Male No  45 45 UR  4  262.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797986 TIYASA  LAHA Female No  46 46 UR  5  261.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526635 ASHIK  SK Male No  47  5 47 OBC-A  12  257.00  62.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846715 NAHID UZ ZAMAN Male No  48  6 48 OBC-A  8  256.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001439659 MD ARIF SARDAR Male No  49  7 49 OBC-A  6  254.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953214 NAKSHATRA  MONDAL Male No  50  6 50 SC  7  240.00  51.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001865338 MD ABU MOTALEB MOLLA Male No  3  1 1 OBC-A  3  383.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977722 RIFAK  ALVI Male No  11  2 2 OBC-A  7  349.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857721 MD MOJAHIDUL ISLAM Male No  16  3 3 OBC-A  16  338.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710269 MD  ISHTEYAQUE Male No  43  4 4 OBC-A  17  265.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526635 ASHIK  SK Male No  47  5 5 OBC-A  12  257.00  62.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846715 NAHID UZ ZAMAN Male No  48  6 6 OBC-A  8  256.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001439659 MD ARIF SARDAR Male No  49  7 7 OBC-A  6  254.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001107663 ANISH  MANDAL Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  3  384.00  90.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075446 NAWAZ  AMIN Male No  4  2 2 OBC-B  3  375.00  93.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387958 DIPANJAN  SARKAR Male No  8  3 3 OBC-B  4  352.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414303 SHREYASI  NATH Female No  13  4 4 OBC-B  1  348.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130643 SWARUP  PAL Male No  14  5 5 OBC-B  4  338.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628132 AYAN  PAL Male No  17  6 6 OBC-B  3  337.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277123 SARBAJIT  MONDAL Male No  20  7 7 OBC-B  20  330.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057078 SOURAJIT  SARDAR Male No  21  8 8 OBC-B  11  329.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402748 SUBHRADEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  25  9 9 OBC-B  17  322.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395500 NAZIMUL ISLAM GAZI Male No  26  10 10 OBC-B  2  320.00  77.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208024 NISHIT KIRON KARMAKAR Male No  27  11 11 OBC-B  8  319.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001598299 ANKAN  SARKAR Male No  30  12 12 OBC-B  2  305.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231856 ADITYA  HALDER Male No  35  13 13 OBC-B  2  291.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782609 HAIMANTI  PAUL Female No  41  14 14 OBC-B  5  269.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001464150 RAJAT  GHOSH Male No  42  15 15 OBC-B  3  267.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050656 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  44  16 16 OBC-B  24  263.00  63.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000984988 CHHANDAK JYOTI MANDAL Male No  19  1 1 SC  2  331.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008367 JEET  BARUI Male No  23  2 2 SC  4  327.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169064 TAPADYUTI  MRIDHA Male No  32  3 3 SC  15  301.00  85.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759776 PRITHWIRAJ  ROY Male No  33  4 4 SC  7  295.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062381 RITAM  MALLIK Male No  40  5 5 SC  12  275.00  72.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953214 NAKSHATRA  MONDAL Male No  50  6 6 SC  7  240.00  51.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


